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augustus
bitorquis
essettei
phaeolepidotus
sylvaticus
xanthoderma

Albatrellus confluens
Albatrellus subrubescens
Aleuria aurantia

Amanita battarae

Amanita citrina

Amanita echinocephala
Amanita excelsa var. spissa
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Amanita fulva

Amanita muscaria
Amanita pantherina
Amanita phalloides
Amanita porphyria
Amanita rubescens
Amanita submembranacea
Amanita vaginata
Amanita vaginata var. alba
Amanita virosa

Armillaria ostoyae
Ascocoryne cylichnium
Ascotremella faginea



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Auricularia auricula-judae
Bisporella citrina
Bjerkandera adusta
Bolbitius titubans
Boletus calopus
Boletus edulis
Boletus erythropus
Boletus luridus
Boletus pulverulentus
Boletus radicans
Boletus impolitus
Bondarzewia mesenterica
Bulgaria inquinans
Calocera viscosa
Calocybe chrysenteron
Cantharellus amethysteus
Cantharellus aurora
Cantharellus cibarius
Cantharellus friesii
Cantharellus
ianthinoxanthus
Cantharellus subpruinosus
Cantharellus tubaeformis
Chalciporus piperatus
Chamaemyces fracidus
Chlorociboria aeruginascens
Chlorophyllum rachodes
Chroogomphus rutilus
Clavariadelphus ligula
Clavariadelphus pistillaris
Clavulina coralloides
Climacocystis borealis
Clitocybe clavipes
Clitocybe ditopa
Clitocybe geotropa
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Clitocybe gibba
Clitocybe odora
Clitocybe phaeophthalma
Clitocybe rivulosa
Clitopilus prunulus
Coprinus comatus

Cordyceps

Cordyceps

Coriolopsis
Cortinarius
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militaris
ophioglossoides
gallica
anomalus
anserinus
armillatus
atrovirens
bolaris
brunneus
caerulescens
calochrous
camphoratus
cliduchus
cotoneus
crassus
croceocaeruleus
croceus
cumatilis
decoloratus
delibutus
elegantissimus
flexipes
fraudulosus
fulvoochrascens
herpeticus
hinnuleus
humicola
infractus
limonius
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Cortinarius
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Craterellus

luridus
malicorius
melanotus
mussivus
nanceiensis
nemorensis
odorifer
percomis
pholideus
praestans

pseudosulfureus

purpurascens
rubellus

salor
sanguineus
semisanguineus
simulatus
sommerfeltii
spilomeus
splendens
stillatitius
subtortus
subvalidus
torvus
traganus
triformis
turmalis
uliginosus
variecolor
varius

venetus

vernus
violaceus
vitellinus
cornucopioides

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
167
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

Crepidotus applanatus
Cudoniella acicularis
Cyathipodia villosa
Cyathus striatus
Cystoderma amiantinum
Cystoderma carcharias
Cystoderma granulosum
Daedalea quercina
Daedaleopsis confragosa
Daedaleopsis tricolor
Datronia mollis
Dermoloma cuneifolium
Diatrype stigma
Echinoderma asperum
Entoloma ameides
Entoloma nitidum
Fistulina hepatica
Fomes fomentarius
Fomitopsis pinicola
Galerina marginata
Ganoderma lipsiense
Geastrum fimbriatum
Geastrum quadrifidum
Geastrum rufescens
Gloeophyllum odoratum
Gomphus clavatus
Grifola frondosa
Gymnopus aquosus
Gymnopus confluens
Gymnopus dryophilus
Gymnopus fusipes
Gymnopus hariolorum
Gymnopus peronatus
Gyrodon lividus
Gyroporus castaneus
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Hebeloma laterinum
Hebeloma leucosarx
Hebeloma radicosum
Hebeloma sacchariolens
Hebeloma sinapizans
Helvella atra

Helvella crispa

Helvella elastica

Helvella lacunosa

Helvella macropus
Hericium flagellum
Heterobasidion annosum
Humaria hemisphaerica
Hydnellum peckii

Hydnum repandum
Hydnum rufescens
Hygrocybe acutoconica
Hygrocybe calciphila
Hygrocybe conica
Hygrocybe conica var. tristis
Hygrophorus agathosmus
Hygrophorus discoxanthus
Hygrophorus eburneus
Hygrophorus erubescens
Hygrophorus mesotephrus
Hygrophorus nemoreus
Hygrophorus olivaceoalbus
Hygrophorus penarius
Hygrophorus poetarum
Hygrophorus pudorinus
Hypholoma capnoides
Hypholoma fasciculare
Hypholoma lateritium
Hypholoma radicosum
Hypomyces deformans

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
21
212
213
214

215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234

Hypomyces viridis

Hypoxylon cohaerens
Hypoxylon deustum

Hypoxylon fragiforme
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Inocybe
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adaequata
asterospora
bongardii
corydalina
fibrosa
flocculosa
fraudans
fuscomarginata
geophylla
geophylla

var. lilacina
hirtella
lanuginosa
maculata
petiginosa
rimosa
sindonia
terrigena

Inonotus hispidus

Inonotus nodulosus
Inonotus radiatus

Inonotus tomentosus
Ischnoderma benzoinum
Kuehneromyces mutabilis
Laccaria amethystina
Laccaria bicolor

Laccaria laccata

Laccaria proxima
Lacrymaria lacrymabunda
Lactarius acerrimus
Lactarius acris
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azonites
badiosanguineus
blennius
camphoratus
deterrimus
fluens
fuliginosus
glyciosmus
intermedius
lacunarum
lignyotus
luridus
obscuratus
pallidus
picinus
porninsis
pterosporus
pubescens
quietus
rubrocinctus
rufus
salmonicolor
scoticus
scrobiculatus
subdulcis
tabidus
torminosus
trivialis
turpis

uvidus
vellereus
vietus
zomarioides
zonarius

Laxitextum bicolor
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Leccinum brunneogriseolum
Leccinum nucatum
Leccinum scabrum
Leccinum variicolor
Lentaria mucida
Lentinellus cochleatus
Lentinellus ursinus
Lentinus torulosus
Lenzites betulinus
Leotia lubrica

Lepiota castanea
Lepiota ignivolvata
Lepiota ventriosospora
Lepista flaccida

Lepista gilva

Lepista irina

Lepista martiorum
Leucopaxillus giganteus
Lycoperdon molle
Lycoperdon perlatum
Lycoperdon pyriforme
Lyophyllum connatum
Lyophyllum decastes
Lyophyllum leucophaeatum
Lyophyllum paelochroum
Macrolepiota procera
Marasmius alliaceus
Marasmius cohaerens
Marasmius torquescens
Marasmius wynnei
Megacollybia platyphylla
Melastiza chateri
Melogramma spiniferum
Meripilus giganteus
Mycena aurantiomarginata
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Mycena crocata
Mycena epipterygia
Mycena flavescens
Mycena galericulata
Mycena galopus
Mycena haematopus
Mycena inclinata
Mycena leptocephala
Mycena pelianthina
Mycena pura

Mycena renati

Mycena rosea

Mycena rosella
Mycena sanguinolenta
Mycena viridimarginata
Mycena zephirus
Nectria cinnabarina
Nectria coccinea
Nectria episphaeria
Neottiella rutilans
Octospora humosa
Oligoporus caesius
Oligoporus stipticus
Oligoporus tephroleucus
Otidea bufonia

Otidea concinna
Oudemansiella mucida
Paxillus filamentosus
Paxillus involutus
Peziza depressa
Peziza michelii

Peziza succosa
Phaeocollybia lugubris
Phaeolepiota aurea
Phaeolus spadiceus
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Phallus impudicus
Phellinus ferruginosus
Pholiota alnicola
Pholiota astragalina
Pholiota cerifera
Pholiota flammans
Pholiota lubrica
Pholiota spumosa
Phyllotopsis nidulans
Phyllotus porrigens
Physisporinus vitreus
Piptoporus betulinus
Pleurotus dryinus
Pleurotus ostreatus
Pleurotus pulmonarius
Plicatura crispa
Pluteus atromarginatus
Pluteus cervinus
Pluteus pouzarianus
Pluteus romellii
Pluteus roseipes
Pluteus salicinus
Polyporus badius
Polyporus tuberaster
Porphyrellus
porphyrosporus
Psathyrella maculata
Pseudoclitocybe
cyathiformis
Pseudocraterellus undulatus
Pseudohydnum gelatinosum
Ptychogaster pulverulentus
Pucciniastrum areolatum
Pulveroboletus lignicola
Pycnoporus cinnabarinus
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Ramaria
Ramaria
Ramaria
Ramaria
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aurea
flavescens
formosa
largentii
pallida
sanguinea
stricta

Rhizina undulata
Rhodocollybia butyracea
Rhodocollybia butyracea
var. asema
Rhodocollybia maculata
Rhodocollybia prolixa
var. distorta
Rhodocybe caelata
Rhodocybe gemina
Rhodocybe nitellina
Rhytisma acerinum
Rickenella fibula
Ripartites metrodii
Rozites caperatus

Russula
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Russula
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acrifolia
badia
caerulea
chloroides
cyanoxantha
decolorans
delica
densifolia
emetica
emetica

var. betularum
fellea
foetens
integra
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Russula
Russula
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mairei
nigricans
ochroleuca
olivacea
paludosa
puellaris
pulchella
queletii
rosea
sanguinea
turci

vesca
viscida
xerampelina

Sarcodon imbricatus
Sarcodontia crocea
Scleroderma areolatum
Scleroderma citrinum
Scutellinia trechispora
Skeletocutis nivea
Sparassis brevipes
Sparassis crispa
Spathularia flavida
Spinellus fusiger
Strobilomyces strobilaceus
Stropharia aeruginosa
Stropharia coronilla
Stropharia hornemannii
Suillus granulatus
Suillus grevillei

Suillus luteus

Suillus viscidus
Tapinella atrotomentosa
Tatraea dumbirensis
Thelephora palmata
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Thelephora

terrestris

Trametes gibbosa
Trametes hirsuta

Trametes pubescens
Trametes versicolor

Tremiscus helvelloides

Trichaptum
Tricholoma
Tricholoma
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abietinum
album

atrosquamosum

inamoenum
lascivum
orirubens
pardalotum
saponaceum
sciodes

stiparophyllum

sulfureum
terreum
ustale
vaccinum
virgatum

Tricholomopsis decora
Tricholomopsis rutilans

Tylopilus felleus
Vascellum pratense
Volvariella hypopithys

Xerocomus
Xerocomus
Xerocomus
Xerocomus
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Xerocomus

Xeromphalina campanella

badius
chrysenteron
ferrugineus
pelletieri
porosporus
rubellus

Xerula radicata
Xylaria hypoxylon

475 Xylaria longipes
476 Xylaria polymorpha
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